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DREIER RACING 2025.

15.04.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km

SUPERSPORT - Race 1 15.4.2025. 17:00. . . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 17:06:28

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
7 17:20:20.289 1:58.342 44.280 38.967 35.095
(50) BELCZYKOWSKI Till
17:08:15.532 1:47.521 43.196 33.737 30.588 (3) LUCKE Oliver

2 17:09:58.053 1:42.521 38.750 33.492 30.279 1 17:08:34.307 2:06.296 50.488 39.826 35.982

3 17:11:40.110 1:42.057 38.448 33.350 30.259 2 17:10:32.793 1:58.486 43.532 38.545 36.409

4 17:13:22.279 1:42.169 38.201 33.561 30.407 3 17:12:31.212 1:58.419 43.442 38.555 36.422

5 17:15:04.188 1:41.909 38.223 33.453 30.233 4 17:14:29.645 1:58.433 43.035 38.602 36.796

6 17:16:45.812 1:41.624 38.170 33.308 30.146 5 17:16:29.666 2:00.021 44.436 38.928 36.657

7 17:18:28.649 1:42.837 38.488 33.575 30.774 6 17:18:28.751 1:59.085 43.589 38.926 36.570

8 17:20:12.320 1:43.671 38.415 34.768 30.488 7 17:20:28.171 1:59.420 44,069 38.581 36.770

(1) KUKIC Filip (29) BEYSER Axel

1 17:08:25.727 1:57.716 47.359 36.948 33.409 pl 17:08:56.580 2:28.569 56.877 43.966

2 17:10:18.422 1:52.695 43.215 36.276 33.204

3 17:12:06.472 1:48.050 41.002 35.055 31.993

4 17:13:53.734 1:47.262 40.503 34.836 31.923

5 17:15:40.667 1:46.933 40.250 34.617 32.066

6 17:17:28.308 1:47.641 40.321 35.345 31.975

7 17:19:15.542 1:47.234 40.289 34.992 31.953

8

17:21:00.582 1:45.040 39.815 33.882 31.343

(860) WOLTSGRUBER Klaus

1 17:08:22.297 1:54.286 47.373 35.214 31.699
2 17:10:08.899 1:46.602 39.963 35.068 31.571
3 17:11:56.714 1:47.815 40.457 35.498 31.860
4 17:13:45.719 1:49.005 40.588 35.895 32.522
5 17:15:38.427 1:52.708 43.553 36.702 32.453
6 17:17:28.121 1:49.694 41.712 35.894 32.088
7 17:19:15.825 1:47.704 39.906 35.426 32.372
8 17:21:03.330 1:47.505 40.700 35.128 31.677

(37) KAUERTZ Felix

1 17:08:23.063 1:55.052 45.790 35.490 33.772
2 17:10:14.170 1:51.107 41.375 36.150 33.582
3 17:12:03.329 1:49.159 40.782 35.063 33.314
4 17:13:51.821 1:48.492 40.518 34.826 33.148
5 17:15:40.548 1:48.727 40.419 34.971 33.337
6 17:17:29.721 1:49.173 40.767 35.397 33.009
7 17:19:16.840 1:47.119 39.809 34.525 32.785
8 17:21:04.546 1:47.706 40.121 34.952 32.633

(440) JANNING Felix

1 17:08:28.248 2:00.237 49.846 37.018 33.373
2 17:10:20.172 1:51.924 41.892 36.487 33.545
3 17:12:11.842 1:51.670 41.987 36.261 33.422
4 17:14:04.280 1:52.438 41.929 36.499 34.010
5 17:15:57.489 1:53.209 42.873 37.035 33.301
6 17:17:46.845 1:49.356 40.893 35.503 32.960
7 17:19:37.078 1:50.233 40.956 36.150 33.127
8 17:21:27.033 1:49.955 40.778 36.100 33.077

(106) TRIEBERT Klaus

1 17:08:29.695 2:01.684 48.792 38.744 34.148
2 17:10:22.077 1:52.382 41.966 36.614 33.802
3 17:12:13.143 1:51.066 41.636 36.463 32.967
4 17:14:04.143 1:51.000 40.895 36.527 33.578
5 17:15:58.767 1:54.624 42.494 37.719 34.411
6 17:17:50.241 1:51.474 41.365 36.442 33.667
7 17:19:42.776 1:52.535 41.854 36.818 33.863
8 17:21:37.808 1:55.032 42.836 37.762 34.434

(504) NOTZ Christoph

1 17:08:32.125 2:04.114 50.070 38.915 35.129
2 17:10:31.311 1:59.186 44.288 39.245 35.653
3 17:12:29.949 1:58.638 44.578 39.036 35.024
4 17:14:26.795  1:56.846 43.778  38.139 34.929
5 17:16:23.643 1:56.848  43.484 38.453  34.911
6 17:18:21.947 1:58.304 43.932 39.068 35.304
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